

# Dr B.R AMBEDKAR POST GRADUATE CENTRE DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE SUVARNAGANGOTRI, CHAMARAJANAGARA



"A Special Study of the Citizenship Amendment Act-2019"

A Minor project Work Report Submitted to the University of Mysore for the Requirements of Award of the Degree of

# MASTER OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

Submitted by,

### **SHEKHARA**

Reg.No P0119311
II <sup>nd</sup>Year M.A 4 <sup>th</sup>Sem
Department of Political Science
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Post Graduate Centre,
Suvarnagangotri, Chamarajanagar -571313

Under the Guidance of

Sri. MAHESHA .G M.A.B.Ed

Guest Faculty
University Of Mysore
Department of Political Science
Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Post Graduate Centre
Suvarnagangotri, Chamarajanagar -571313

2021



## CERTIFICATE

SUVARNAGANGOTRI, CHAMARAJANAGARA-571313

This is to certify that minor project work report entitled "A Special Study of the Citizenship Amendment Act-2019" Submitted by SHEKHARA for the award of M.A in Political Science which is original work and it was carried out by him. The whole or part of the project work report has not been previously submitted by him for any degree or diploma at any other University.

Date: 06-09-2021

Place: Chamarajanagara

Director

( Prof. Shiyahasayatan) admeta University of Mysore

Chamarajanagar



# Dr B.R AMBEDKAR POST GRADUATE CENTER

## **SUVARNAGANGOTRI, CHAMARAJANAGARA 571313**

### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that minor project work report entitled "A Special Study of the Citizenship Amendment Act-2019" Submitted by Shekhara for the award of M,A in Political Science which is original work and it was carried out by him. under my guidance. The whole or part of the project work report has not been previously Submitted by him for any degree or diploma at any other University.

Date: 06-09-2021

Place: Chamarajanagar

Mahosha

(Sri. MAHESHA.G M.A, B.Ed)

Guest Faculty
Department of Political Science
Dr B.R Ambedkar Post Graduate Center
Suvarnagangotri, Chamarajanagara